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Third Eastern Caribbean Civil Aviation Technical Group  Meeting (E/CAR/CATG/3) 
Basseterre, Saint Kitts and Nevis, 19 to 21 October 2016

 

ORDER OF BUSINESS No. 3 
(Friday 21 October 2016) 

 
FINAL SESSION 

Hour  Agenda Item No.  Subject  Documents 

 
08:30 – 10:30 

 
3.2.1 

 
 
 
 

3.2.2 
 
 

3.2.3 
 
 
 

3.2.4 
 

 

 
Progress reports of the AIM, AGA, ATM, 
CNS, MET and SAR Committees 
 
 
 
E/CAR/NTG and E/CAR/RD Ad hoc Group 
Reports 
 
Review of performance‐based metrics and 
benefits achieved (Air Navigation Report 
Forms – ANRFs) 
 
Other matters 
 
 

DP/04 AIM (Committee 
Rapporteur); DP/05 (AGA 
Committee Rapporteur; DP/06 
(MET Committee Rapporteur); 
 
WP/13 (E/CAR/NTG & 
E/CAR/RD Rapporteur) 
 
WP/14 (Secretariat) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10:30 – 11:00  Coffee Break 

 
11:00 – 12:30 

 
3.3 
 
 

3.4 
 
 
4 
 
 
5 
 

5.1 

 
National Air Navigation Plans – Aviation 
System Block Upgrade (ASBU) oriented 
 
E/CAR/CATG contribution to ANI/WG/03 
Meeting 
 
Review E/CAR/CATG Terms of Reference 
(ToRs) and Work Programme 
 

Other Business 
 
Preparation for the Fifth North American, 
Central American and Caribbean Working 
Group Meeting (NACC/WG/5) – 2017 
 
Review / Reading of the Report 

P/02 (Antigua and Barbuda) 
 
 
WP/20 (Secretariat) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

     

 
— END — 


