International Civil Aviation Organization North American, Central American and Caribbean Office

ORDER OF BUSINESS

E/CAR/CATG/3 — OB/03 21/10/16

Third Eastern Caribbean Civil Aviation Technical Group Meeting (E/CAR/CATG/3)

Basseterre, Saint Kitts and Nevis, 19 to 21 October 2016

ORDER OF BUSINESS No. 3

(Friday 21 October 2016)

FINAL SESSION

Hour	Agenda Item No.	Subject	Documents
08:30 – 10:30	3.2.1	Progress reports of the AIM, AGA, ATM, CNS, MET and SAR Committees	DP/04 AIM (Committee Rapporteur); DP/05 (AGA Committee Rapporteur; DP/06 (MET Committee Rapporteur);
	3.2.2	E/CAR/NTG and E/CAR/RD Ad hoc Group Reports	WP/13 (E/CAR/NTG & E/CAR/RD Rapporteur)
	3.2.3	Review of performance-based metrics and benefits achieved (Air Navigation Report Forms – ANRFs)	WP/14 (Secretariat)
	3.2.4	Other matters	
10:30 - 11:00		Coffee Break	
11:00 – 12:30	3.3	National Air Navigation Plans – Aviation System Block Upgrade (ASBU) oriented	P/02 (Antigua and Barbuda)
	3.4	E/CAR/CATG contribution to ANI/WG/03 Meeting	WP/20 (Secretariat)
	4	Review E/CAR/CATG Terms of Reference (ToRs) and Work Programme	
	5	Other Business	
	5.1	Preparation for the Fifth North American, Central American and Caribbean Working Group Meeting (NACC/WG/5) – 2017	
		Review / Reading of the Report	